PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Michael D. Kennedy	02/06/2008
Karim N. Jallad	11/05/2007
Philip S. Low	11/05/2007
Dor Ben-Amotz	11/08/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Endocyte, Inc.
Street Address:	3000 Kent Avenue
City:	West Lafayette
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47906

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10742291

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (317)231-7433

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 317-231-7511

Email: elehr@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Rebecca L. Ball

Address Line 1: 11 South Meridian Street

Address Line 4: Indianapolis, INDIANA 46204-3535

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20150-204932
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca L. Ball

Total Attachments: 4 source=204932#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0537

500564445

CH \$40,00

source=204932#page2.tif source=204932#page3.tif source=204932#page4.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0538

EXECUTED and EFFECTIVE on the date entered above.

Michael D. Kennedy

By: Muhul Kemed

STATE OF INCLUDE

SS:

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared

Michael D. Kennedy, who having been duly sworn upon his oath, executed the foregoing

Assignment.

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this

_day of October, 2007.

, Notary Public

residing in

_ County,

My Commission Expires:

PATENT

REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0539

Pursuant to the Patent Assignment Agreement, dated Nov. O1, 2007, Karim N. Jallad ("Inventor"), for good and valuable consideration, hereby assigns effective as of Nov. 05, 2007, to Endocyte, Inc. ("Assignee"), all right, title and interest in and to U.S. Patent Application Nos. 10/360001 and 10/742291, titled "Folate targeted enhanced tumor and folate receptor positive tissue optical imaging technology" ("the Patent Properties") and in and to the inventions set forth and claimed therein and the right to claim priority to any or each of said Patent Properties in any later filed related counterpart patent applications, and Inventor agrees to do all acts and to sign, or have signed, all documents reasonably necessary to vest all right, title and interest in and to the Patent Properties in Assignee.

EXECUTED and EFFECTIVE on the date entered above.

Karim N. Jallad

By:

Kuwait

City of Kuwait

STATE OF ___Embassy of the United States

COUNTY OF Of America

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Karim

N. Jallad, who having been duly sworn upon his oath, executed the foregoing Assignment.

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this

day of October, 2007

0 5 NOV 2007

, Notary Public County,

My Commission Expire

ERIKA HOSKING

Vice Consul of The United States of America

PATENT

REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0540

EXECUTED and EFFECTIVE on the date entered above.

Philip S. Low

By: Shilip Fig.

STATE OF _	INDIANA)) SS
COUNTY O	F TIPPECANOE)

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Philip S. Low, who having been duly sworn upon his oath, executed the foregoing Assignment.

Witness my hand and	l Notarial Seal t	his <u>5+h</u>	day of Novem	iber, 2007.
		Donn	a D. Wil	rusa:
	1. • .	residing in Indiana	Benton	, Notary Public
My Commission Expires:	2/25/2015		,	

DONNA D. WILKINSON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF INDIANA MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 25, 2015

> PATENT REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0541

Pursuant to the Patent Assignment Agreement, dated November 1, 2007, Dor Ben-Amotz
("Inventor"), for good and valuable consideration, hereby assigns effective as of
11-8-07, to Endocyte, Inc. ("Assignee"), all right, title and interest in and to U.S. Patent
Application Nos. 10/360001 and 10/742291, titled "Folate targeted enhanced tumor and folate
receptor positive tissue optical imaging technology" ("the Patent Properties") and in and to the
inventions set forth and claimed therein and the right to claim priority to any or each of said
Patent Properties in any later filed related counterpart patent applications, and Inventor agrees to do all acts and to sign, or have signed, all documents reasonably necessary to vest all right, title and interest in and to the Patent Properties in Assignee.

EXECUTED and EFFECTIVE on the date entered above.

Dor Ben-Amotz

By: Dor Bon Amitz

STATE OF INDIANA)
· ·) SS
COUNTY OF THE CAMOE)

Before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Dor Ben-Amotz, who having been duly sworn upon his oath, executed the foregoing Assignment.

DONNA D. WILKINSON
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF INDIANA
MY COMMISSION EXPINES EXERPIABLY OF 10

PATENT REEL: 021083 FRAME: 0542

RECORDED: 06/12/2008